FALL MEETING
CLUB REGISTRATION FORM

Soroptimist International of the Americas
Golden West Region ~ DISTRICT 1
October 4t & 5%, 2019

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: September 13,2019

Stof gl)lilliact:
Daytime
Phone: Email:
. I i i Saturda
Please 1\II:XIC;EEcIearly Reinzs;;gon Me(r;l(l)Jer G;l;)st I{gttél)‘;gg Choc'g}g};& o ;;;;l;y Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Exhibit Room Table(s) $15.00 each
Registration contacts: Late Fee [if received after September 13th] add $25.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED | $0.00
Tonya Best Make checks payable to “GWR - Dist 1 Fall Meeting”
051-283-6248
tonyabest23@gmail.com Mail completed form & be sure to Include check to:
Edwina Cardenas Soroptimist International of Corona
714-292-6003 P O Box 381
Edwinacardenas77@yahoo.com Corona, California 92878
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